
MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2025-214

2022 Rehabilitation Construction Administration                         
Contract 2022-011A                                                  
Change Order 1 Construction $402,250.00 $77,550.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 68.37% 0.00% $0.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00

2025-225 Water Quality Study and Distribution System 
Professional 
Services $400,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 7.00% $0.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00

2025-198

Windsor Chavis Nocho Community Complex - 
Nocho Park Construction                                   
Contract 2023-006A (11421) Construction $750,112.00 $11,947,078.00 $0.00 17.00% 15.00% 11.45% 2.43% $1,367,940.43 $290,314.00 $1,658,254.43

2025-216

Townsend Water Treatment Plant Electrical 
Upgrade - Phase II                                                             
Contract 2020-015A              Change Order 2 Construction $57,428,365.00 $2,567,886.00 $0.00 17.00% 16.50% 3.45% 21.98% $1,921,833.41 $12,244,028.49 $14,165,861.90

Totals $58,980,727.00 $14,592,514.00 $0.00 34.00% 31.50% 83.27% 31.41% $3,289,773.84 $12,837,342.49 $16,127,116.33

Total M/WBE Percentages 5.58% 21.77% 27.34%

RELEVANT NOTES

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

Greensboro City Coundil Meeting

March 18, 2025

Council ID
Number Project

Business 
Category

Total Contract 
Amount

Change Order 
Amount

M/WBE
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals 

Subcontracting 
Commitments Established

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting 
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount Notes


	Table 1

